
# 3 12. Nov

Rang Vorname Name Spiele Siege +/- Punkteks-Punkte
1 Sylvain Ramon 3 3 20 24 320
2 Karl-Heinz Brunk 3 3 9 22 309
3 Gisela Hintzmann 3 2 19 20 219
4 Herbert Kluge 3 2 15 18 215
4 Cihangir Ocak 3 2 15 18 215
6 Manfred Hespen 3 2 13 16 213
7 Walter Horn 3 2 10 15 210
8 Theodor Schenke 3 2 9 14 209
9 Peter Gaidies 3 2 2 13 202
10 Heiner Hebler 3 2 -1 12 199
11 Hans-Georg Kolloge 3 2 -3 11 197
12 Gabi Teichmann 3 1 -2 10 98
12 Harald Voßel 3 1 -2 10 98
14 Rüdiger Intemann 3 1 -5 8 95
15 André Reinhart 3 1 -7 7 93
16 Peter Schwarz 3 1 -13 6 87
17 Peter Teichmann 3 1 -17 5 83
18 Angelika Horn 3 1 -19 4 81
19 Sven Katerbau 3 0 -11 3 -11
20 Hartwig Meyer 3 0 -14 2 -14
20 Henning Mossell 3 0 -14 2 -14

12. Nov

Rang Vorname Name Teiln. Spiele Siege +/- Punkte ks-Punkte
1 Peter Gaidies 3 9 6 + 21 47
2 Gisela Hintzmann 3 9 6 + 29 46
3 Karl-Heinz Brunk 3 9 6 + 7 45
4 Cihangir Ocak 2 6 5 + 40 43
5 Theodor Schenke 3 9 5 + 13 41
6 Sylvain Ramon 2 6 5 + 26 40
7 Hans-Georg Kolloge 3 9 5 + 1 37
8 André Reinhart 3 9 5 + 9 36
9 Henning Mossell 3 9 4 - 6 33
10 Heiner Hebler 2 6 4 + 5 28
11 Detlef Meyer 1 3 3 + 34 27
12 Gabi Teichmann 3 9 3 - 20 25
13 Iliç Muradjan 1 3 3 + 22 23
14 Harald Voßel 3 9 3 - 21 22
15 Rolf Kohnen 1 3 2 + 12 21
16 Rüdiger Intemann 2 6 2 - 4 20
17 Herbert Kluge 1 3 2 + 15 18
18 Norbert Karp 1 3 2 + 12 18
19 Reyhan Ocak 1 3 2 + 8 17
20 Hartwig Meyer 3 9 2 - 37 17
21 Manfred Hespen 1 3 2 + 13 16
22 Walter Horn 1 3 2 + 10 15
22 Bastl Weßling 1 3 2 + 10 15
24 Carl-Heinz Heathcote 1 3 2 + 9 14
25 Frank Günther 1 3 2 + 6 12
26 Peter Teichmann 2 6 2 - 26 10
27 Hans-Gerd Kampen 1 3 1 - 5 10
28 Klaus Bergmann 1 3 1 - 4 9
29 Stefan Kulus 1 3 1 - 13 7
30 Harald Lukaschek 1 3 1 - 8 6
31 Peter Schwarz 1 3 1 - 13 6
32 Wolfgang Veenlar 1 3 1 - 14 5
33 Bernd Cordes 1 3 1 - 17 4
34 Angelika Horn 1 3 1 - 19 4
35 Sven Katerbau 1 3 0 - 11 3
36 Ulrike Benning 1 3 0 - 21 3
37 Erich Maser 1 3 0 - 22 3
38 Christiane Albers 1 3 0 - 23 2
39 Reinhard Sojzert 1 3 0 - 25 1
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